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f iteceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3373411
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3471608
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2015

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-1325 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI~ PRICE ~ ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS

1 ~ MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVIT)
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IAMEND/1 1, -n/a- il 10.001

CASES: AMC427581/$10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1---AMOUNT:~DOOBPOSTMARKED:IN/A

NAME: KELTON, CASEY
10 S KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-1325 US

1---CARDNOIXXXXXXEFXXX6619-AUTIi-CODE: 162-17-14
NAME ON CASEY L KELTONCARD:

-SiGNATURE:1~-~

REMARKS
PER RE/ DOCMETATION SENT EARLIER

l his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/16/2015



Casey Kelton
10 South Kerkes Street, Suite 4

Wickenburg, Arizona 85390

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

August 12, 2015

Re: 3800 (9310) AMC427581, Wesson's Lookout

Dear Sir/Madam,

Claim AMC427581 was described by metes and bounds and is of irregular shape because it is bounded

by other mining claims.

Thank you,

Casey Kelton

Enclosures
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AMC# DATE CLOSED REMARKS



Receipt NTERE~ Page 1 of 1 1

United States Department of the Interior ~, MAR 2 5 2014 ~
- A ,An

BY:_limifll ReceiptBureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2990576

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3079925
Date of Transaction: 03/17/2014

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-1325 US

~FERiT-11---11 # --1'QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~1 PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 11 00 |NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
11 ' hNEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34

ILOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGCLAIMS-
~2-~~.OO~|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / |-~a-~~11 20.00

|CASES: AMC427581/$20.00
1|NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE

I|NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / 101 3 111.001 1 - n/a - 1 140.00
CASES: AMC427581/$140.00

1~NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

E-----------------------TOTAL:-§194.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:IERECKRECERED:163/17/2614
-CHEEKNO: 1701

NAME: KELTON, CASEY
10 S KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-1325 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

]1
http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 3/17/14
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...

• Complete items 1,2, and'3. Also complete A. Signature
~gl Agentitem 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X 0 Addressee• Print your name and address on the reverse

so that we can return the card to you. B. Received ~~0*11~>lire) C. Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits. 4 - -·-!-' :- 7-22<-c *S
6. i delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: XI No

CASEY KE] ON ?015 JUL 24 P 2: 38
10 S KERKeS ST SUITE #4
WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-1325 PHOENIX, ARIZONA
9310/ADJ/RE/AMC427581 3. Service Type

C Certified Mail® C Priority Mail Express™
O Registered ¤ Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail Il Collect on Delivery

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 0150 0000 5453 1211j (Transfer from service label)

PS Form 3811,July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt



~ UNITEDSTATE!6:F~lal*;SkkVICE
AZ 852 - 1 Pohtage & Fees Paid I

1 First-Class Mall

USPS
22 JUL '15 Permit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box'

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

; ti li li i ii ii
, , 1 : 11 1 1



4 --*ENI-94.~

f -5 --\05 United States Department of the Interior I .a#AU00~~N. MA#le.M~* /
. U 5. n.'AA1WNI Of I.m.,OR .

%<-Ed/1BURE.\U OF LAND MANAGEMENT --~
Arizona State Office ~~.'?*E 3. 33  + ()ne North Central Avenue, Suite 8()()

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.him.gov/77/

JUL 1 6 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC427581

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1211

NOTICE

CASEY KELTON : rhis Notice Affects the Claims
10 S KERKES ST SUITE #4 : Shown in the Block Below.
WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-1325 :

AMC427581
WESSON'S LOOKOUT

Mining-Claimlocaljoil-Notices-Amendment(skReguired

Pursuant to Iltle 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1,the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM). Arizona State Office, received your notices of location for recording mining claims. In
accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed above cannot be accepted as filed and must be
amended as noted below.

The claim is an irregular shape. You must describe placer claims by aliquot part and
complete lots using the U.S. Public Land Survey System and its rectangular subdivisions
(i.e., a 20 acre claim would be 1,320 x 660). In all cases, the description must be as compact
and regular in form as possible. Your amended claim would be that portion of your original
claim that would fit within a 1,320 foot x 660 foot rectangle. Reference sheets have been
included.

When amending a claim, you cannot take in any new ground. Amending the claim may result in a
claim that contains significantly less acreage than was originally located. If you wish to retain the
same acreage, you may want to relocate the claim(s) correctly, rather than amend the incorrectly
located claim(s).

' D

m.



2

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There is a
$10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30 days of
your receipt ofthis notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30 day timeframe themining claims will be declared null and void.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely, ~

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division

Enclosure(s)
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 10/4/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 3 Of 4

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4547958
Agency Tracking ID: 1567101643 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/29/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC427581

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 5 

Total Amount Paid: $990.00

Claim  Nam e BLM  S eria l No Lead File No A m ou n t Paid

WESSONS HIDE OUT AMC423139 AMC423139 $330.00

WESSON'S LOOKOUT AMC427581 AMC427581 $165.00

GUN SWAGGER #1 AMC430001 AMC430001 $165.00

GUN SWAGGER #2 AMC430002 AMC430001 $165.00

GUN SWAGGER #3 AMC430003 AMC430001 $165.00

SCANNED

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 88 of 101

U nited States D ep artm en t o f  the Interior  
B ureau  o f Land M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

No: 4547958

Transaction #: 4668988
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2019____________________

CUSTOMER-:
jlCASEY KELTON 
16555 C R P
CHILDRESS,TX 79201 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC423139/S990.00

- n/a - 990.00

TO T A L : $990.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 990.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/29/2019

NAME: CASEY KELTON 
16555 C R P
CHILDRESS TX 79201 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6207 AUTH CODE: 039939
NAME ON 

CARD: CASEY KELTON

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm. doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/30/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm


DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR. f0 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 616 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4252454 Printed For Lead Fili# AMC42758~

Agency Tracking ID: 1 535722653

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 8/31/2018 Total Amount Paid: $1,395.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

WESSONS HIDE OUT AMC423139 AMC423139 $310.00

WESSON'S LOOKOUT AMC427581 AMC427581 $155.00

GUN SWAGGER #1 AMC430001 AMC430001 $155.00

GUN SWAGGER #2 AMC430002 AMC430001 $155.00

GUN SWAGGER #3 AMC430003 AMC430001 $155.00

GUN SWAGGER #4 AMC430004 AMC430001 $155.00

GUN SWAGGER #6 AMC430006 AMC430001 $155.00

GUN SWAGGER #8 AMC430008 AMC430001 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PIIOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4252454
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4367972
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2018

CUSTOMER: _-J
JOE KELTON
13040 FIELDSTONE LOOP
AUSTIN,TX 78737 US

LINE --FERIT'# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKS I ITOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM1 11.00 MONEYRECHA-{-ED- - n/a - 1395.00

1 CASES: AMC423139/$1395.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

IF~~~~AMOUNT:[1395.60[POSTMARKED. IN/A
F-----TYPE[CRF.DIT-ai<iY------LEL--RECEIVEE-*51/2018

NAME: JOE KELTON
13040 FIELDSTONE LOOP
AUSTIN TX 78737 US

E-----CAR036:~XX-XXXXX-XXXX5NX~-~-AUTICCODE:1643-1-87

---~IGNATE=RE-------------

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BI.M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion ofthe official
electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs start2 1/1



Run Date: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3969925 Printed For Lead File #AMC427581

Agency Tracking ID: 1504245357

Assessment Year: 2018, 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid: $930.00
j Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
WESSONS HIDE OUT AMC423139 AMC423139- $620.00

|8_ESSON'S LOOKOUT AMC427581 AMC427581 $310.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 64 0 f 92

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3969925
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4079837
Date of Transaction: 09/01/2017

CUSTOMER:
MERRI LEWIS
6721 JAMESON RD
AMARILLO.TX 79106 US

LINE F----31--ENITg-# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~~

1 |11.(1() 1|NOT NEW-UNADJUDDNE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~ - n/a- 0 465.0011|MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 'LI--11-1
| CASES: AMC423139/$465.00 [_-11--1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1---~OUNi: 465.601POFFMARKED:IN/A
TYFi.:IEREI)IT-CARI)RF.CEIV~.D: 109/01/2017

NAME: MERRI LEWIS
6721 JAMESON RD
AMARILLO TX 791()6 US

1--EARD=11===XXXX0087-AUTIICODE: 012332
NAME ON MERRI LEWISCARD:

7EXPIRE~:06/2626

-~IGNATIJRE:IF----~
REMARKS

1-his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

htlps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search'.'screen mode=RECEIPT 9/15/2017



Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3649258 Printed For Lead File # AMC427581
Agency Tracking ID: 1472673960

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On 08/31/2016 Total Amount Paid: $1,705.00

Fclaim  Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid]
WESSONS HIDE OUT AMC423139 AMC423139 $310.00'

~ WESSON'S LOOKOUT AMC427581 AMC427581 $155.00
WESSONS WATERHOLE#1 AMC428339 AMC428337 $155.00
WESSON'S WATERHOLE#2 AMC428340 AMC428337 $155.00
GUN SWAGGER #1 AMC430001 AMC430001 $155.00
GUN SWAGGER #2 AMC430002 AMC430001 $155.00

, GUN SWAGGER #3 AMC430003 AMC430001 $155.00 ~
h GUN SWAGGER #4 AMC430004 AMC430001 $155.00
, GUN SWAGGER #6 AMC430006 AMC430001 $155.00
~ GUN SWAGGER #8 AMC430008 AMC430001 $155.00-1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



1~-VVVIP' 

~

--

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3649258
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3753258
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2016

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S, KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI1 II PRICE ~1 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / li-1 1.00 1 ~1 - rda- ~ 1705.00111MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 'L__]L_]L_3

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT:[1705.601POSTMARKED: IN/A-1 1
-TYPE:IEREDITEARDRECERE~:68/31/2016
NAME: CASEY KELTON

10 S, KERKES ST STE 4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

1----CARDNO:-WO-a-~XXX6732-AUTHCOD-E,:295961-~
NAME ON ICASEY KELTONCARD:

r---EXPIRES:~10/2018~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016



Run Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3382783 Printed For Lead File #  ~9©427581'IF

Agency Tracking ID: 1441000283

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/30/2015 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid ~
~ESSON'S LOOKOUT AMC427581 AMC427581 * $1*.09_|

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3382783
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3481096
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG.AZ 85390 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~
~~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-1 Ill.00 I~ NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 11 - n/a- 11 155.001

1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
| CASES: AMC427581/$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1--AMOUNT:-155.66 POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:ICREDIT-CARDRECEIVED]16§/31/2015

NAME: CASEY KELTON
10 S KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

-CARD-NO:[EXXXXXXXXXX6732-AUTHEOD-f: 507003---1
NAME ON CASEY KELTONCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap3 01/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=U PDATE 9/8/2015



4 2 YAS' 5% 9
2014-0039309 NOI 4 3 -7 6«9 /
08/29/2014 10:48:33 AM Page: 1 of 2 93%337Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00

k 5END TO Illl El ';Mi'#: 144 , 1 #!i ' 14# ~ M~' 43#N¢, Mibb <, IJWRI#2) lilli
CASEY KELTON

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES I
4.When Recorded Return Document to: 0

BLM m
r r. L r 1 5Date

K Stamp

RECEIV~ED

r 390

'· AZ STAT 
OFFIC

-0
X Check here if this is a change of address.

ARIZONV

Telephone: -
E-mail Address: El*karicJ3*fay-~.G mic\,Con

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 15, and i (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
[J Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.
E] Mill or tunnel sites.
k Claimcs) was located during the current assessment year.
0 BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)

i lf OOT Sw 15
* 8 946 P., 4

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

Form: NICF110
R w  * 3'" 5- I E 3-- - Revised July 2014

Page I o f 2
141 e , *: n o ')03 6



NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2 *

BLM 03

Date

HOENIX. ARIZONA

M AZ STAT 
OFFICE

RECEIV~DStamp
-0

1. State of Arizona, County of Yavapoil
2. 1 (Name) fr l. 2 , bresdnec
3. Reside at (Address) 73£  \ c.Kenbur WCA APT- k , r 96390
City W i c.keybuy- 7 CountyMari cop- State A Z Zip 9 5340 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of £Ke United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated: 6-89-/4 Signature:

No. of Claims: / x $10 /0
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: - Init. 6 L
-.blm.gov/az Receipt No.: 5 // 70 8 7

For BLM Use Only

ki&*-RUBYEJERICMEK-1~<'~~' *» dij
__dze, 2010_1

MARICOPA COUNTY
My Commisilon Expkis

June 6, 2016
Form: MCF110

Revised July 2014
Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



92%337
2014-0039310 NOI08/29/2014 10:48:33 AM Page: 1 of 2Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00CASEY KELTONf «RDTD i 1111 83'jnnt'111"W:lti" lky,R"'Ailll#thil ,El 'riltil, 11 Ill

5NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES O )* 3>
<When Recorded Return Document to: C= i"%4

6 -LOW BLM cn
Date N -4D 5 . EK Stamp -4

-D>
c 6 ~2 0 Um

ENIX. ARIZONA

0-r -ri
0 Check here if this is a chAnge of address. --0

rimTelephone: _
E-mail Address: CA ELTOW@ MIME UCKEEK. com

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 IS' , and I (We) have filed or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
0 Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.

8 Mill or tunnel sites.
Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year.
BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for
deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
No. NUMBER DATA (If available)

DAI Sw 36
2 18 39 w - 30 /19 m oL 10 / 4 - 001 6-6 / 1 1 M 0- E 2

#1
0 \A/- ~OY'S V -eR ole. 'loly-00*9*10 F VE 9

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

r' N 4 d 4 di W A.. Form: MCF110
4 Revised July 2014

% ' 0 f I .'li 4 , Bh 9 4· 4 Page 1 of 2j»
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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

PHOENIX. ARIZO A

10111 AUG 29 
P
 

1 
14 CE

RECEIV D

1 . State of Arizona, County of --- YA-vh· P)1. I
2. 1 (Name) C a *rey K·e Iron
3. Reside at (Address) 1(2-_c_Ke_R K_C 3 4 r. 4 re # 4
City 6/ACKCA/BUR 6 county MbRt6O8>state A-Z zip 83-3 4 0 being duly sworn, depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct  according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. Dated: Df/19/10/4/signature:

No. of Claims: 5 x $10 = 30
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: 6~~___ Init. St
www. blm.gov/az Receipt30..· __3// 74 37

For BLM Use Only

i „mrmm, RUBYE JEAN CREEK
1 84/8 No*Pubic"St.01*n
la{Cle:i~ MARICOPACOUNTY
1 TYOU My Commission Expires
1 -4."214 June 6,2016

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



' Receipt ,
 I .' , 11, ...'

Page 1 of 1

5 5 ·' 0 3 2 {114 ,}jUnited States Department of the Interior & K,t , '

Bureau of Land Management &:. -#---
 *-----*W- .---#-- ,

al: - -: 121*'.1 KReceipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3117487

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3209279
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014

CUSTOMER:
GERRY DRESCHER
873 E WICKENBURG WAY # 3
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2658 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~~ 1

1 1 111.0011
|CASES: AMC425584/$40.00
11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12014 ,~ - n/a - ~~ 40.00~

-TOTAL:i---Siaii
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1-AMOUATT:146.661POSTMARKED:11*/A
1-~--TYPE:1[CHEEK 1-RECEIVED:1168/29/26141

-CHEEKNO: 1689
NAME: DRESCHER, GERRY

873 E WICKENBURG WAY # 3
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2658 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/29/2014



Re 4
PP Receipt Status Error ~ Order Timesta Serial Nr 392 Ass PP Total Serial ~Ac Act 392 Agency Trk 782 Act CBS se

Nr ~ Msg ~ Conf ~ mp ~ mtYr ~ S ~ SNS Number ~ Type res RcptNr ID ~ Date Act ~ Remarks Export ~ Export Date Msg ndID 
~ Nrl

08/29/201, PP2021073 MATCH 20210737  08/29/201 473720 ,ACCP114 AMC428340 12015 465.00 155.00 ~ AMC428339 1 Placer 20 3118060 1 2021073716 ~8 2015:$155 08/31/2014 ,1  716 ED 16 10:07:08 4 ~ 5 'T

08/2920
4'P P,021073_~..~~-~~~-______--l~~2107371~~~~~_~...LAMC428340-~2015„465.00_155.OG_~AM(#1.7581 Placer ~~ 3118060 2021073716 ~/29/201 1 ]8 2015:$155 4 08/31/2014 j473720 ACCP

IT--T.

I 08/29/20 | 108£29/201 ' 78 1 _ , 473720 1 ACCP1, PP2021073 IMATCH 1 1 AMC428340 12015 465.00 ~ 155.00 AMC428340 Placer ~ 20 3118060 2021073716 ~ 1 i 2015.$1,5 1 108/31/2014 i
| ED ~ ~ ~~210737 ~ ~:07:os i ~ i ~ ~ i ~ 4 ,2 ~ 16 1 IT

'710 92-9 5
2 1



PReceipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3118060
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3209848
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2014

CUSTOMER:
CASEY KELTON
10 S. KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 1[TOTALI

1 ~ 1.00 'INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1=EI-]1Lill

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 465.661POSTMARKED: INEE--1

NAME: CASEY KELTON
10 S. KERKES ST #4
WICKENBURG AZ 85390

NAME ON
CARD: CASEY KELTON

-EXPIRES: 168/2016

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionof the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/egibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 11/20/2014



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/24/2019

1 lil l'l lil Illil l ili 111 Ill Hill Il li I  l illi
Box Number= AZ15128

11111111111 1111111111111111 lillill'111111111111111 lilli 11111111 11111111 lilli lilli lilli lll lill
Claim Begin-End: AMC427581-AMC427581

5 Miscellaneous

1 Illilll Illill lili lilll Ill'll Il lili AZ15128-9 AMC427444-AMC427733



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/24/2019

l illi  Ill lilli l ili 11 11111111111 li li l li
Box Number= AZ15128

l illil ill 111 11111111 1 11111111 lilli ll'll lili 111 1111111111111111 11 lil i lili llil l lili IMI 111 lil li li li li
Claim Begin-End: AMC427581-AMC427581

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'll'lll Illill'll'll'llil AZ15128-9 AMC427444-AMC427733



ING CLAIM STATUS R~~RT
Dat/Enterid: 03 l25) 14 8*7 MTP Checked By : (66* ~14 A,61

GEO Checked By: 3----- J -
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC (c, ,- ~hru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ 3r._

lili-1
PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $_- ca- o
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee@$140 - 5 -~ 960
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE : 10 Per Claim Other Fees $(Pjacer Only)
Other Fees $

i C) .1NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $1
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter Mail [ ] TIMELY FILED: Yes~- 1 No [ 1
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [)< ] FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No { ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A[ 1 sx[ 1 PX [ ] OTH ER [ 1
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ J

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A[ 1

AMC421581

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ 1 PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER [ ]

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE 4, a 1 G INITIALS <r



,

,'6

Casey Kelton
10 South Kerkes Street, Suite 4

Wickenburg, Arizona 85390

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

August 12, 2015

Re: 3800 (9310) AMC427581, Wesson's Lookout

Dear Sir/Madam,

Claim AMC427581 was described by metes and bounds and is of irregular shape because it is bounded
by other mining claims.

Thank you,

47 *70
Casey Kelton

Enclosures

VNOZINV 'XIN30Hd

Eli :Z d L 1 90¥ 51!Z

301330 31US LY Wle
03A13038
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2014-0025609 NML
06/06/2014 01:51:5
Leslie M. Hoffman t_~~v Page: 1 of 3

OFFICIAL RECORDS 04 APAI COUNTY $10.00
CASEY KELTON

RECEIVED lili ~'P.rMDI#Fkl,1~iltild,1 0,/ill.iolli:hiptill~elii), 11 Ill
BLM A 7 5 13TF OFFICE

*- 3(2- t\~5 Al*L) P 3 42

PHOENIX. ARIZONA
CD

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -0
I
0NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the VAES < ok/ 13 rn

BLM -
 

-J Tji':
LOOA O #T placer mining claim has been located by Date >< 4<

Stamp 0 L,
~ ' ~8-__5_t_LiI-QX_-_ whose current mailing 39 -a

address is ID 5 KE RKES ST. sTE 144 0 0
r;7

WitittivhuRG 42 8 9390
The general course of this claim is /VORTH TD 4045{li itissituated in

'(~-0.11.pAI county, Arizona.

This claim is 717 feet in length and 6.70 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 670 feet in a w E-3 T

direction to the 5 W end line and 716 feet ina A/4 /1/w direction to the W E end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36 , Township

\ 0 ju , Range f Ul/ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona . This claim encompasses

A 
6421581,portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) A/OR 7-19 1,UF31- 62£1¢r Fpr QuorTer of

T If B f E 62'*,6/Prer of f. 3 (ji TID/v)Afl,~/,Giia Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: .5 E (1 OAMEA D F C L ,4-T h/l
. 00 . \)15 . og / 70 - EET NW O

f .rc -D' 6 -1-7 M
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 3 day of m /~ R EM ,20 14

LocATOR (s) C A-3 K F KEL ?-0 V
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RECEIVEDBLM A-7 ST.\Tr OFFICE
1015 AUG 11 P 2: 42

RECORDERS MEMO: LEGIBILITY PHOENIX. ARIZONAQUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

-- 1 mile --

C

N\A/WESf ~~ ri0 TOr,7 - .~,0

--1 -\rn m

1 
m

ile

O C
1'9 -1
0 0

,£
 1 

L m

410'

A 
6421581Scale 1" = 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the W 633 0 F'-3 L G'OKOUTmining claim, which is located in Section (s)

3 § , Township 1 0 /J , Range 5 1/0/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

ffij635frner-and loca~ont,IZels used are as follows: 2 ' 2 1/ 6 2 -f P 53
le rb C 3

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCFIOOa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



RECEIVED
BLM 47 ST 'TF OFFICE

1915 AUG 11 P 2: 42
RECORDERS MEMO: LFGBILITY
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTIONPHOENIX. ARIZONA

Location Notice for Placer Mining Claim page 3 of 3

MINING CLAIM MAP DETAIL

515 feet East

3

41
·'O

N 
le

ek
 Z

 LL m
(D

9+ Ma SE\ =0 --...R+..
r..3

X

670 feet West i e-

4Section 36

Township l ON

Range SW '
Gila and Salt River Meridian

the Weaver Mining District

Yavapai County, Arizona



ffssy« United States Department of the Interior
5[-*-3 % BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT '~

Arizona State Office
FRCH-3/« 

ZIZ = r  --

One North Central Avenue. Suite 800
Phoenix. Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/ -ON Q

0; ICJUL 1 6 2015 01
E 5
-)....I-

In Reply Refer To: 
-n ' .

---1 <3800 (9310) RE 22 -0 '''FT-1
N 0 0AMC427581 O ro -71Z ·· 77

4=5ro r;
CERTIFIED MAIL -RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5453 1211

NOTICE

CASEY KELTON : This Notice Affects the Claims
10 S KERKES ST SUITE #4 : Shown in the Block Below.
WICKENBURG, AZ 85390-1325 :

AMC427581
WESSON'S LOOKOUT

Mining Claim Location Notice(s) - Amendment(s) Required

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM), Arizona State Office, received your notices of location for recording mining claims. In
accordance with 43 CFR 3832.12, the claims listed above cannot be accepted as filed and must be
amended as nnted below.

The claim is an irregular shape. You must describe placer claims by aliquot part and
complete lots using the U.S. Public Land Survey System and its rectangular subdivisions
(i.e., a 20 acre claim would be 1,320 x 660). In all cases, the description must be as compact
and regular in form as possible. Your amended claim would be that portion of your original
claim that would fit within a 1,320 foot x 660 foot rectangle. Reference sheets have been
included.

When amending a claim, you cannot take in any new ground. Amending the claim may result in a
claim that contains significantly less acreage than was originally located. If you wish to retain the
same acreage, you may want to relocate the claim(s) correctly, rather than amend the incorrectly
located claim(s).



2

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. There is a
$10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive the amendments within 30 days of
your receipt ofthis notice. If the amendments are not received within the 30 day timeframe the
mining claims will be declared null and void.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands & Minerals Division

Enclosure(s)

VNOZI}:IV 'XIN30Hd

2 4 :2 d L 1 90¥ 5161

~f lan nlus zv w-10
03i\13038



I .-

0

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM -ri
I

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the \4\F E < 5 ok/'<__ m
LooA Ov T placer mining claim has been located by Date >< -4<

BLM E u 4-i [n

Stamp 1 0 0__C 4 5 fY K E- L__To_&1-_ whose current mailing 
~0 m r'1

N "h) 41

addressis __IKEREKT.STLI 0 5r-n

-LLUUS_-CM.8*XL_al___E-£310
The general course of this claim is 00 04786'dit is situated in

t_ k_V h PAI  County , Arizona .

This claim is 7 1 7 feet in length and -~ ~ 0 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 670 feet in a W EST

direction to the 5 W end line and 718 feetin a V NW direction to the W E end line,
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36 , Township

1 0 W , Range f w , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian , Arizona . This claim encompasses

AMC42158 
'

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) -·*OW-1-aciqfffrQuilf-Of___

LJig__6-OfiiIZE__of__313-(ToRS W,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information ( if any) concerning its locality are as follows : _lE__A.Q.kEE.L__1[_CL
) 5 ' DA , 1 70 - E -T NW O .

f . 6 0 6 T
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 1 3 day of /1\ 4 RE M , 20 j 4

LOCATOR (s) 11-aial--5--E-LIEM_---1*»--2~
Form MCA02

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Nlineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Sle© 3j\-cckik,kek#4 - SW'kis \V'.,-h
trsfop&$ e- 4-e Uo~ce_ k lk,k,-s
-(*2£/12/ US{ 70 VIC,(, .



K

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer ( )

*- 1 mile -------'

1 1

1

B.L.M. 
FFICE

-0
NE ic 11 7.0 =D NI'lm - =R

E _J --
X 

84<

1 
m

ile . ~ m Fl
> 00
N N

C

S\N

A 042158Scale : 1" = 2000 feet 21

1. The above map depicts the W E33 0 /1/ 3 1.00 K 0 (dmining claim, which is located in Section (s)
r

__~, Township i / M , Range 6 1/(/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

-Y*Vz£2&12~County , Arizona . DTDAL2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4 ~ 1/' 6

U/ r8 6 3
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



- 1
Casey Kelton

10 South Kerkes Street, Suite 4
Wickenburg, Arizona 85390

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

August 12, 2015

Re: 3800 (9310) AMC427581, Wesson's Lookout

Dear Sir/Madam,

Claim AMC427581 was described by metes and bounds and is of irregular shape because it is bounded

b-othecmin_ing-claiml

Thankyou,

Casey Kelton

Enclosures

VNOZI}:IV 'XIN30Hd

74 :Z dll 98¥ SIOZ
<50 C. 301 330 3it~S if Wld

BY:__8=-._ --I 03AI303W



Location Notice for Placer Mining Claim page 3 of 3

MINING CLAIM MAP DETAIL

515 feet East
S

25 "3 10 1 AR

qu
oN

 je
al

 2
1.2 ElJ

0
N/0,n

1  \30/

X

670 feet West I

Uk ..

Section 36

Township lON '

Range SW

Gila and Salt River Meridian 00,1 #14%
the Weaver Mining District ic47-<

Yavapai County. Arizona



RUN TIME: 01:55 PM RUN DATE: 03/17/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 010ON 005OW

Section = 036,999

Mtrs

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 8

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 01:55 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 03/17/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 013983
Total Case Acres: 1.430

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 0050W Sect Sur T¥p Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
285003 AUTHORIZED 036 LOTS 2;

Serial Number: AZA 023556
Total Case Acres: 29.900

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON OO5OW Sect Sur Tvo Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

281001 AUTHORIZED 036 LOTS 21,22;

Serial Number: AZA 033746
Total Case Acres: 0.510

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON OO5OW Sect Sur Tvg Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

281001 AUTHORIZED 036 LOTS 12-14;

Serial Number: AZA 033900
Total Case Acres: 5.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON OO5OW Sect Sur Tvo Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 EXPIRED 036 ALIQ E2;

Serial Number: AZA 034929
Total Case Acres: 0.750

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON OO5OW Sect Sur Tvo Sur Num Suit Subdivision Act Pend
281001 AUTHORIZED 036 LOTS 19,22;



RUN TIME: 01:55 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 03/17/2014
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 2 of 2

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 036078
Total Case Acres: 1.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 005OW Seet Sur_IMIZ §MEN&!!!1 21~i[ 2!~iM!§12!1 Act Pend

380913 AUTHORIZED 036 FE NWNE , NWNW;

Serial Number: AZAR 0000110
Total Case Acres: 16.660

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON OO50W Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

285003 AUTHORIZED 036 LOTS 14,22;

Serial Number: AZAR 0034626
Total Case Acres: 26.550

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 010ON 0050W Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

286202 AUTHORIZED 036 ALIQ NWNE,SWSE;



TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 5 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
YAVAPAICOUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MTP
AR MV AR 034626 SUPPL SECS 25,35.36

~RESUR.E. I ..... SURVEY
1.ACT NO I T I R I..1 SUBONISION I

1 6 36.91 ~| 7 26·65 ~ 1 3599 lillLot 1277
41.32

25 8
11 25.18 1, I .,2. 268 4 37.60

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UN#DENT?nED LANDS »¥7HDRAI, FOR CLASSACANON,

36364 
REFER TO jNDEX OF MISCaLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
-Zi~FW~TER-A~D/OR-EJHER-PUB-UG-PURPOSEQ

1 10 51 ,42 DmT NO 2

1  jADS 303 SE

14 3977

30947

2

B/C

0.62 -74
1 52,13 15 44,59 14=0754 . 13 34. 5 12 11 5.63

12214 3121 
75.
A 25985 1 75' ~

3 AP 0346261
5 38-65 1 6 2221 1 7 24.91 17 19.94

054 1
16 636 1212760

35 D/C
9 2408 8 52.59 20 2212 19 34.38

ME Pals 
MEI PIts

10 39.59 46.84 -T- 21 19.98

12 40.80

1
* 03,625 \

HE Pits ,
NO 3

I."11. STA.-/1. --CURROITTOBT
SCALE in choins m-30-2OI[PIT 10 N

ord, h.c, do no~ r,~ect till. ~~g,5 -101 moy h~e bem | | IR 5 W
:1*7. *Ut:"Z# C~L-2*5 ZZCw



TOWNSHIP 10 NORTH RANGE 5 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

4 20.88 3 2121 2 21·13 1 21·04 4 20.97 3 20,89 2 20.83 I 1 20.75 4 2067 3 20.55 2 20.45 120.33 4 20.35 3 20.49 2 20.63 1 20.77 4 20.87 3 20·92 2 20.98 121.03 4 21.04 3 20.84 2 2041 1 1988

_» 11 1 1 1 1 _L _L 1 1 1 ill
5 39.23 n. 96

D/C
6 543 2 ~-INDEX-TO-SEGREGATEDRACTS

1 0/vE, I mGN.p* 1
11RACT NO I T I R I SEC I SUS©MS* 11112074

13/C **

7 3929 62-85-0024
1114280 1008482 1652699
D/C AR In D/C All & EC 6/23/1919 U/C All *

1 39.33

2 39.39
1112074

1045011 D/C 1091917 f091917
D/C Alt N D/C AU *8 9 10 11 12

3 39.45 Cluca  tilte 6
£ 97 Leasoble) FOLORDERS d~EEED,S/OHL.E.EZLOF

<Leasa/e & S//// /*1> 02-95-0039 UNIOENT]RED LANDS Wl?fORAWN FOR CLASSERCAnON.02-93-0010 UINERALS WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBUC PURPOSES.Saf#.Imt.We *4 39. 51 965413 REFER TO INDEX OF MICELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS306·1483 
02-88-0024

It 437 SS I I/C m2598 IL 437 9654~3 965673 ;022623
D/C I. D/C All Min ./C 0/C AU Min D/C AN Min D/C I *

DIST NO 2
139.56 ~064483

I/C IDS 30; NE
302 SW

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
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